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 Système planimétrique  
Projection Lambert 93 CC49 

Système altimétrique 
NGF-IGN 69 

GPS 052 
clou 

X=1916747.75 Y=8249867.11 Z=346.10 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

R
ou

te
   

   
   

D
ép

ar
te

m
en

ta
le

   
   

 5
9

P
is

te
 c

yc
la

bl
e

GPS 052

-0
.1
7
--0.15-

-1
.4
6
-

champ

 

GPS 052 
 


